
Beta Alpha Psi
Fall 2024 Schedule of Events

All meetings are held from 6:00 - 7:15 PM in RAS 105 unless otherwise noted.

2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024

● KPMG
● Jason Harris

Thursday, September 19, 2024

● TXCPA San Angelo Chapter Event
● 5:30 - 7:00 PM
● ASU LeGrand Alumni Center

Thursday, September 26, 2024

● ASU
● Cathryn Golden
● MPA and CPA Information

Thursday, October 10, 2024

● ORW



● Maggie Daniel
● Internship Practices

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

● Schedule of Events due

Thursday, October 17, 2024

● AB&Co
● James Sanderson
● Life of a CPA

Thursday, October 24, 2024

● Whitley Penn
● Katherine Kirk and Roger Tovar

Thursday, October 30, 2024

● Armstrong, Backus & Co., L.L.P. Firm Social
● 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
● Angoria Hotel - 402 W. Beauregard

Friday, November 1, 2024

● Meet the Firms
● 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Saturday, November 2, 2024

● Ram Jam
● 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM
● 1.5x Accounting Hours

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

● Accounting Lab Exclusive
● 1.5x Accounting Hours
● 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, November 14, 2024



● Zach Balderas
● FFB Commercial Lender

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

● Accounting Lab Exclusive
● 1.5x Accounting Hours
● 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, December 5, 2024

● BAP Banquet
● 6:00 PM
● 1925 Beaty Rd.


